I |'I..'J-|I

LARLL

Cokoladova tretra 2023

(110) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh A

#  Stcé

1 (810) pam
2 [ ]
4 5]
6 [ ]
7 (809) pEm
8  (828) pEm

Pocet pretekarov: 6

Meno

SABOL Martin
TOMCIK Teodor
MIKUS Alex
SILVAY Adam
RICHTER Adam
TREMBA Kristian

Start: 12.06.2023 09:00

Nar.

2016
2018
2016
2021
2016
2016

KoSice 12.06.2023

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2. 5. 2024 o 7:35

Klub / Krajina SB

ZS s MS Masarykova

Atletika KoSice o.z.

ZS Bernolakova Kosice

Kosice

ZS s MS Masarykova

ZS Severna Moldava nad Bodvou

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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